ALL WICKS III			16 11000110	3 1
NATIONAL Assessment C	Jenire Services.	(wet 1 Jan/00) .	MINEY ASUNG	5
Date In: 20/00/2020 16:4	Job descripti	on	Date & Timo Completed	. Done by
Ref No 200 7682	SAS c-Illin	· g		
Veh IVIN 0835 24976	E-inall(b)d	hla tim, AlC than)		
1907 9070 (4:	1-Motor C	ialm Porm	1	
000	I-Motor W	70 (Within: OD 2lin	, TP (brs)	
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Up		1	
		Survey Report	-	•••
TP Insurer:	-		0	
Proformed Wittp / INC Attign Wittp / Q	of the second of	t by Paxy Finner	Owner/Whip 1	NAI.
TP Particulars: Veh Nor		DIC.		DKI
Owner / Driver: (DICK 8.55#	, INC(.)/Non-INC().	· · ·
Policy No: (Period: (Cover Type: (
Confirmed by 1 (7 0110 01 (Dates.	Times	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) INnte-Tier Status		0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-10	10%1
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES (1	
	:\$1,000()/52,00		<u>/</u>	
Constitution of the Consti	MINICANA CANA CANA CANA CANA CANA CANA CA	CONTACTOR OF	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	ST. Comment
() Walt-In Customar : Customor	Address of the Control of the Contro	confidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repairer.	0.5 1.1.5
() Total Loss Case to e-mall)			Say 110 total di tapatan	7.7
and the contract of the contra			wing Co: (· ,
	TUDOS STANIKI DANAMINATARA	CONTRACTOR AND	The second second second second	PASSING THE PASSIN
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car (THRESHERS	THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	stantinos by .
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection		/		
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos		<u>) </u>		· · ·
	(23000)	/	<u> </u>	
Injury:			-,''-'-	ormer sitoricalis
				505CHTH.
			•	
x/40000 y/2		TAX TO STATE OF THE STATE OF TH		ALCOHOL: NO.
NA2003,772	*	NEW TEST STATE		HEALTH A MACHE
		1) Alt I Apolisat lu 3) DA I Demogra As	**************************************	
ver/Owner: *	1365	4) PT : Yollow-Thro	arb Survey 512	0
ung No:	· .	3) Fr : Pollow-Thro	millic Only (Nestrey) 1)	9
nation		6) Til : Ita-laspaolio	7	
naged Portion:		7) NI ; Idao DA + 8	Settle Called	
		on.	210	
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	<u>.</u>	* Not Hanels Co-e	edination 31	0
	SEE BEEN WAR	Was Try College	Inspection J	3
<u> 1.</u> 1.	65 To Section of the Assault A.	TE (HILL) TTP (K)	on INC) epalmet tric	0
		(9) 1412: Idea Mobile	Pos Charged	MANDE
27.2		Lovates sloted	Per Charges	ASSESSED TO THE PARTY OF THE PA

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AND THE SHAW IS NOT THE WAY	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/07/2020 16:45
Date Of Accident	19/07/2020 14:50
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TOWARDS TUAS BEFORE STEVENS ROAD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Charles of the second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBB2497C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	FULLSUN MARKETING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	1XXXXX497D
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91691948
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91691948
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	DYNA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	1700055450-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KUAN KIM SUI
Passport No/FIN	FXXXX556D
Date Of Birth	06/11/1964
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	06/09/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
220161020 100	

(LOCAL) +65-91691948

OTHERS-91691948

NOEMAIL

Address

146 JALAN BESAR

Postcode

208864

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: KUAN WEI JIE

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKR835H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

KUAN KIM SUI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBB2497C

Were seat belts worn?

YES NO

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

KUAN WEI JIE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT INJURY

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBB2497C

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me,
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

coorting Centre Personnel

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	PIE TOWARDS THAS	BREFORK STANFALLS	ROAD EXIT
			A: GBB 2497C
			B: SKR 835 H
		A B. 1 (6)	SIL SUNTA

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	1	was	tra	vellin	19	along	PIE	towa	ards	Tuas	befor	e 8:	teven Road
xit.	Out	of a	3 80	edden	, 1	felt	an	impa	ct 6	from my	righ	nt po	rtion.
alig	htec	l ai	nd	realic	ed	vehicle	В	had	col	tided	onto	my	vehicle .
												/8	JUSUW.
												(*	(T) 10 (S)

DECLARATION SUM | SUM | DECLARATION | SUM | DECLARATION | SUM | DECLARATION | DECLARAT

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatur NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 19th JULY 2010	TIME: 14:50 hp (hh:mm) 24 hrs Format
LOCATION PIE TOWARDS THAS BEFORE S	STEVEN EXIT
VEHICLE NUMBER GBB 2497 C	81
INSURED NAME Full sun Martetine P.	le Lto
NRIC / FIN 199 502497 D	CONTACT:
MAKE Toyota MODE	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy	
() Yes, If No, Pls Select : (/) Third Party	
INSURANCE COMPANY AIG) / NEW MB - 117
TYPE OF POLICY (/) COMPREHENSIVE	() THIRD PARTY () TPFT
POLICY NUMBER: 1700055450-02	
1 10003 3 1 30 00	
NAME DRIVER : Kuan Kim Sui	() SAME AS INSURED
AND SULL PORT SULL	() SAME AS MOUNTED
NRIC / FIN F 133/556Q	CONTACT: 9169 1948
DATE OF BIRTH: 06 /11/1964	CONTACT: 7/167 1948
DRIVING PASS DATE: 05/11/2018	
	OUTDOOR
	FEMALE
EMAIL ADDRESS:	() NO EMAIL
	ar SC 208864)
ADDITION OF BRITAIN 146 SIN BES	11, 71 -08804
Number Of Passenger Include Driver: DR	IVEN I ROCCENCED
(1) Kuan Kim Sui F1331556	
(2) Kuan Wei Jie G389374	W MAIL
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company	
If No, Relationship Of The Driver With The In	
() Owner () Spouse () Friend () I	
Does The Driver Own Any Other Vehicle? : (
If Yes, Vehicle Registration Number Of Driver's	
Insurance Company Of Driver's Own Vehicle	Own veincle.
and the second s	nining () Drizzling () Others
Road Surface : (V) Dry () Wo	
Was Any Foreign Vehicle Involved In This Acc	
Was Anybody Injured In The Accident? (
If YES, Injured details:	V) YES () NO
	´ A
(1) Kuan Kim Su: F1331556	
(2) Kuan We! Jie G289371	
Convey By Ambulance: () YES (/) N	the same of the sa
Was There Any Video Capture By Car Camer	
Was There Accident Reported To The Police?	() YES (✓) NO If Yes Attach Police Report
Police Report Number (if any)	ANT POLICE AND
Details Of 3rd Party Name / NRIC	No.of Paxs (incl'driver) Contact
Veh B 9KR 835 H	()/Not Sure ()
Veh C	() / Not Sure ()
Veh D	()/Not Sure ()
Veh E	() / Not Sure ()
Veh F	()/Not Sure ()
Veh G	() / Not Sure ()



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

COMMERCIAL AUTO THIRD PARTY FIRE AND THEFT COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Fullson Marketing Pte Ltd

Period of Insurance

: 09 Oct 2019 To 08 Oct 2020

Engine No. Chassis No.

: 1KD1867458

: JTFAT35Y40K200080

Vohicle No.

: GBB2487C

Palicy No.

: 1700055450-02

Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 27 Aug 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

. TOYOTA DYNA 150 1,9 ton [Lony]

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1.9 Tonnage

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2008

Driver Restriction

1 N/A

Off Peak Car . No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive* :

at And persuantishs to articles on the Policy location or other provide their commission.

b) This Policy was intermedy in a Policy location or any print or societives only in his life, insults the covalities ago commission.

Age Candition

: All Age Condition

nitrition at to use"

The boundaries with the Solicyholder's invaneys.

2) the for the participal of pasterings other than by the policyholder's inches the policyholder's business.

3) the for the participal of pastering other than by the policyholder's many of the policyholder's business.

3) the for the participal of pastering business. The many over rotative is never than a revenue of the participal of pastering and the second of the participal of the partici

* Emitations resident impensive by Section 6 of the Major Visionia (Third-Pany Risks and Conservation) April Cop. 188), District 35 of the Risks Transcent Act, 1367 (Majorial and Risks Transcent Act, 1367 (Majorial and Risks Transcent Act, 1367).

EXCESS 1

English 1 Fire SC That - \$0

Becken 2

Property Damage - 50

Winderrenn : NA

Merried Driver and Excess (were applicate).

PUROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIVE RELATIO REPAIRS)

Any activity repairs to the Vehicle can be carried out at the repairs of Year charter (unined specified and close by U1).
For Approved Physiology Carter (A) Authorized Reporters, disease on fact our fall bear active to amenging holders at 455 63% 67%. As an arrange to 3,2 well as 2,2 well as 3,5 63% 67%. As an arrange to 3,2 well as 2,2 well as 3,2 wel

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan, NA

Whe nevery contry that the policy to which this Certificate of inscrining relates is uncontained with the provisions of the Minur Certificate Print Richard Combiningson) Act (Cop., 145), Part IV of the Abert Transport Act, 1987 (Milleywe), Providing (Americana) Act 2019 and Abbet Vertalles (That the April Part V. 1988), 1988 (Milleywe).

0692302000

HUI TZE SAN CHABLES 171 ALEXANDRA ROAD #05-11 AIA ALEXANDRA SINGAPORE 159163 SP-GARY JEFFEURYTAN Underwritten by AIG Axia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner	Particul	ars
---------------	----------	-----

Owner ID Type:

Company

Owner ID:

497D

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

GBB2497C

Vehicle to be Exported:

Yes

Intended Deregistration Date:

20 Jul 2020

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model:

DYNA 150 MANUAL 3SEATER

Primary Colour:

Blue

Manufacturing Year:

2008

Engine No.:

1KD1867458

Chassis No:

JTFAT35Y40K200080

Maximum Power Output:

Open Market Value:

\$24,243.00

Original Registration Date:

09 Oct 2008

First Registration Date:

09 Oct 2008

Transfer Count:

0

Actual ARF Paid:

\$1,213.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

No

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$0.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

08 Oct 2023

COE Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

COE Period(Years):

5

POP Paid:

\$14,699.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$9,454.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$9,454.00

Message

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the vehicle.

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Jul 2020

OK